Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023  Parti/Gruppe: Sosialistisk Venstreparti
4012 Bamble
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Navn

Gro Grenager

Marith Gullbekk Markussen
Asbjgrn Hanssen

Heidi Bakkejord

Ken Christian Margetts
Solveig Marit Bugtene
Jacob Meyer-Gulbrandsen
Jenny Savio

Nils Bull

Marianne Yndestad

Bard Marius Malmin
Synne Asprusten

Tom Bjurholt

Karen Gudbrandsen

Fgdselsar Bosted

1953
1973
1970
1972
1988
1965
1972
1992
1940
1977
1975
1988
1951
1984

Langesund
Stathelle
Herre
Langesund
Langesund
Langesund
Herre
Langesund
Stathelle
Stathelle
Stathelle
Langesund
Stathelle
Stathelle



